
Pick-up and delivery service
Service dates and deadlines during the holidays 
We want to deliver your parcels on time, even during the holidays. You can help us by dropping them off on time.  
Please keep the following drop-off and delivery dates and deadlines in mind.

Week Date Service

49 Saint Nicholas Sun 3 December 2023

51 Mon 18 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Tue 19 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Wed 20 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Thu 21 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Fri 22 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Sat 23 December 2023 regular delivery service

Christmas Day Mon 25 December 2023 no pick-up and delivery service

52 Boxing Day Tue 26 December 2023 no pick-up and delivery service

Wed 27 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Thu 28 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Fri 29 December 2023 regular pick-up and delivery service

Sat 30 December 2023 regular delivery service

New Year's Eve Sun 31 December 2023 no pick-up and delivery service

1 New Year's Day Mon 1 January 2024 no pick-up and delivery service

Tue 2 January 2024 regular pick-up and delivery service

Do you have any questions? 
For more information, visit postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule where you will find information on mail and parcel 
drop-off and delivery during the holidays. Business customers can contact their account manager or an account support 
agent for more information.

http://postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule

